## L23000300248

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(	·-···,	,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400416418754

10/02/23--01026--008 \*\*25.00

2023 OCT -2 PM 3: I

SECRETARY OF STATE

Y. SCOTT 0CT 1 4 2023

## **COVER LETTER**

ARIA CA	RDACHINSURANCE LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
ticles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MARIA I. CARDACI		
		Name of Person	
			202
		Firm/Company	2023 OCT
	2451 STRANDHILL ST		7 · 2
		Address	
	ORLANDO, FLORIDA (3	2824)	2023 OCT -2 PM 3: 18
		City/State and Zip Code	
	•		81.01.3
mation co		-	preauon)
ACI		407 719-8000	·
Name of	Person		ne Telephone Number
eck for th	ne following amount:		
g Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<del></del>	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection
on of C	orporations	Division of Co.	rporations
	mation of ACI Name of Section	MARIA I. CARDACI  MARIA I. CARDACI  2451 STRANDHILL ST  ORLANDO. FLORIDA (3  CARDACI.INSURANCE@ E-mail address: ( mation concerning this matter, please c.  ACI  Name of Person  eck for the following amount: g Fee   \$\Bullet\$ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Name of Limited Liability Company  fieles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  MARIA I. CARDACI  Name of Person  Firm/Company  2451 STRANDHILL ST  Address  ORLANDO. FLORIDA (32824)  City/State and Zip Code  CARDACLINSURANCE@GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not mation concerning this matter, please call:  ACI  Name of Person  Area Code  Dayture  cck for the following amount:  g Fee \$\Begin{array} \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}  EAddress:  ration Section Registration Section of Copporations  on of Copporations  Division of Co-  The Centre of

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MARIA CARDACI INSURANCI		
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number 1.23000300248	Liability Company were filed on 106/2	2/2023 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company her	<u>e</u> ;
CARDACI INSURANCE LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the de-	dgn=tien "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		\$EC:
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		T -2
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	0000 0000 0000
		<u>ज</u> जिल्ला <b>अ</b>
		TIO:: 110::
B. If amending the registered agent and/or		cords, <u>enter the name of the new registe</u>
ngent and/or the new registered office address	<u>ess nere</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARIA L CARDACI	
New Registered Office Address:	2451 STRANDHILL ST	
	Enter Floria	la street address
	ORLANDO	. Florida <sup>32824</sup>
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Mana Candon If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DANIEL V CARDACI	2451 STRANDHILL ST, ORLANDO FL (32824)	<b>=</b> Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			SECRETI
			FILED FILED STATE OF CORPORATEURS T-2 IPM 3:18
			□Add
			□Remove
			DChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del>-</del>	□Remove
			□Change

Please note	"Regis	lereo	1 Agent Name () Adress "	
	where	js	"Buenos Aires"	
	Should	be	"Orlando"	
			namkis.	
			Marto Candoci (407)719-8000	
			0)	D
			23 007 -2	VISION OF D
			PM 3: 18	YOF STATE
			<b></b>	SWS
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date ofer. If the date inserted in the date on the date on the section of the date on the date of th	must be specific an is block does not	id cannot incert the	(optional) be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not lecords.	to 605.02 pe listed
record specifies a delayed effi is filed.	ective date, but no	t an effe	ective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th da	y after tl
		,		
ated				
nted	Maul	2 (a	or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00